
21-Aug-23 Mon
Commencement of 

classes 1 18-Sep-23 Mon  Sessional 16-Oct-23 Mon 13-Nov-23 Mon Deepawali 11-Dec-23 Mon
60

8-Jan-24 Mon  Sessional 5-Feb-24 Mon
22-Aug-23 Tue 2 19-Sep-23 Tue 17 17-Oct-23 Tue 14-Nov-23 Tue 46 12-Dec-23 Tue 61 9-Jan-24 Tue 76 6-Feb-24 Tue
23-Aug-23 Wed 3 20-Sep-23 Wed 18 18-Oct-23 Wed 15-Nov-23 Wed 47 13-Dec-23 Wed 62 10-Jan-24 Wed 77 7-Feb-24 Wed
24-Aug-23 Thu 4 21-Sep-23 Thu 19 19-Oct-23 Thu 16-Nov-23 Thu 48 14-Dec-23 Thu 63 11-Jan-24 Thu 78 8-Feb-24 Thu
25-Aug-23 Fri 5 22-Sep-23 Fri 20 20-Oct-23 Fri 17-Nov-23 Fri 49 15-Dec-23 Fri 64 12-Jan-24 Fri 79 9-Feb-24 Fri

26-Aug-23 Sat 23-Sep-23 Sat 21-Oct-23 Sat 18-Nov-23 Sat
Report card 1 send 

to parents 16-Dec-23 Sat 13-Jan-24 Sat 10-Feb-24 Sat
27-Aug-23 Sun 24-Sep-23 Sun 22-Oct-23 Sun 19-Nov-23 Sun 17-Dec-23 Sun 14-Jan-24 Sun 11-Feb-24 Sun

28-Aug-23 Mon 6 25-Sep-23 Mon  Sessional 23-Oct-23 Mon 32 20-Nov-23 Mon 50 18-Dec-23 Mon  Sessional 15-Jan-24 Mon 12-Feb-24 Mon
29-Aug-23 Tue 7 26-Sep-23 Tue 21 24-Oct-23 Tue Dashahara 21-Nov-23 Tue 51 19-Dec-23 Tue 65 16-Jan-24 Tue 13-Feb-24 Tue
30-Aug-23 Wed 8 27-Sep-23 Wed 22 25-Oct-23 Wed 33 22-Nov-23 Wed 52 20-Dec-23 Wed 66 17-Jan-24 Wed 14-Feb-24 Wed
31-Aug-23 Thu Rakshabandhan 28-Sep-23 Thu 23 26-Oct-23 Thu 34 23-Nov-23 Thu 53 21-Dec-23 Thu 67 18-Jan-24 Thu 15-Feb-24 Thu
1-Sep-23 Fri 9 29-Sep-23 Fri 24 27-Oct-23 Fri 35 24-Nov-23 Fri 54 22-Dec-23 Fri 68 19-Jan-24 Fri 16-Feb-24 Fri

2-Sep-23 Sat 30-Sep-23 Sat 28-Oct-23 Sat 25-Nov-23 Sat 23-Dec-23 Sat
Report card 2 send to 

parents 20-Jan-24 Sat 17-Feb-24 Sat
3-Sep-23 Sun 1-Oct-23 Sun 29-Oct-23 Sun 26-Nov-23 Sun 24-Dec-23 Sun 21-Jan-24 Sun 18-Feb-24 Sun
4-Sep-23 Mon  Sessional 2-Oct-23 Mon Gandhi Jayanti 30-Oct-23 Mon 36 27-Nov-23 Mon 55 25-Dec-23 Mon Christmas 22-Jan-24 Mon 19-Feb-24 Mon
5-Sep-23 Tue 10 3-Oct-23 Tue  Sessional 31-Oct-23 Tue 37 28-Nov-23 Tue 56 26-Dec-23 Tue  Sessional 23-Jan-24 Tue 20-Feb-24 Tue
6-Sep-23 Wed 11 4-Oct-23 Wed 25 1-Nov-23 Wed 38 29-Nov-23 Wed 57 27-Dec-23 Wed 69 24-Jan-24 Wed 21-Feb-24 Wed
7-Sep-23 Thu Janmashtami 5-Oct-23 Thu 26 2-Nov-23 Thu 39 30-Nov-23 Thu 58 28-Dec-23 Thu 70 25-Jan-24 Thu 22-Feb-24 Thu
8-Sep-23 Fri 12 6-Oct-23 Fri 27 3-Nov-23 Fri 40 1-Dec-23 Fri 59 29-Dec-23 Fri 71 26-Jan-24 Fri 23-Feb-24 Fri

9-Sep-23 Sat 7-Oct-23 Sat 4-Nov-23 Sat 2-Dec-23 Sat 30-Dec-23 Sat 27-Jan-24 Sat
Report card 3 send to 

parents 24-Feb-24 Sat
10-Sep-23 Sun 8-Oct-23 Sun 5-Nov-23 Sun 3-Dec-23 Sun 31-Dec-23 Sun 28-Jan-24 Sun 25-Feb-24 Sun

11-Sep-23 Mon  Sessional 9-Oct-23 Mon  Sessional 6-Nov-23 Mon 41 4-Dec-23 Mon 1-Jan-24 Mon  Sessional 29-Jan-24 Mon 26-Feb-24 Mon
Commencement of 

AKTU Exam tentative
12-Sep-23 Tue 13 10-Oct-23 Tue 28 7-Nov-23 Tue 42 5-Dec-23 Tue 2-Jan-24 Tue 72 30-Jan-24 Tue 27-Feb-24 Tue
13-Sep-23 Wed 14 11-Oct-23 Wed 29 8-Nov-23 Wed 43 6-Dec-23 Wed 3-Jan-24 Wed 73 31-Jan-24 Wed 28-Feb-24 Wed
14-Sep-23 Thu 15 12-Oct-23 Thu 30 9-Nov-23 Thu 44 7-Dec-23 Thu 4-Jan-24 Thu 74 1-Feb-24 Thu 29-Feb-24 Thu
15-Sep-23 Fri 16 13-Oct-23 Fri 31 10-Nov-23 Fri 45 8-Dec-23 Fri 5-Jan-24 Fri 75 2-Feb-24 Fri 1-Mar-24 Fri
16-Sep-23 Sat 14-Oct-23 Sat 11-Nov-23 Sat 9-Dec-23 Sat 6-Jan-24 Sat 3-Feb-24 Sat 2-Mar-24 Sat
17-Sep-23 Sun 15-Oct-23 Sun 12-Nov-23 Sun 10-Dec-23 Sun 7-Jan-24 Sun 4-Feb-24 Sun 3-Mar-24 Sun

* All students are instructed to appear in all sessionals.

Revision

Revision

Academic Calendar - ODD Semester: 2023-24 for (B.Tech I Sem subject to AKTU Academic Calendar)  (All Branches) 

Retest Of 
Sessional 1

Revision

MID - PUT2 
Examination

Main PUT Examination

Prepatory Leave

MID - PUT1 
Examination


